September 2014
Product Information
EIB 1500 series
External Interface Box
Product Information EIB 1500  9/2014
EIB 1500 series
• Interpolation and digitizing electronics for digital calculation of the positions of two scanning heads
• Integrated 16 384-fold subdivision

Interface EnDat 2.2 Fanuc Serial Interface Mitsubishi high speed
interface
Ordering designation EnDat 22 Fanuc 02 Mit 02-4
Calculation time tcal
Clock frequency
 5 µs
 16 MHz
– –
Electrical connection 8-pin M12 flange socket (male)
Cable length1) (with HEIDENHAIN cable)  100 m  20 m  20 m
Subdivision  16 384-fold (depending on the encoder)
Voltage supply 3.6 V to 14 V DC
Power consumption (max.) 3.6 V: < 3.3 W
14 V: < 3.0 W (including current consumption of the scanning heads (IMmax = 150 mA)
Current consumption (typical, without load) 5 V: 130 mA + 1.4 x 2 x IMtyp
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
0 °C to 70 °C
–30 °C to 70 °C
Vibration 55 to 2 000 Hz
Shock 11 ms
100 m/s2 (EN 60 068-2-6)
300 m/s2 (EN 60 068-2-27)
Protection IP 65
Weight ≈ 0.3 kg
1) Because of the high power consumption (EIB + 2 encoders), the influence of the cable length (voltage drop) must be tested in detail
Product Information EIB 1500  9/2014
Pin layout of connecting element to the EIB output
EIB 1512
8-pin flange socket,
M12
Voltage supply Position values
8 2 5 1 3 4 7 6
UP Sensor UP 0 V Sensor 0 V DATA DATA CLOCK CLOCK
Brown/Green Blue White/Green White Gray Pink Violet Yellow
Electrical connection
EIB 1592 F
8-pin flange socket,
M12
20-pin
Fanuc connector
 Voltage supply   Position values
 8 2 5 1 – 3 4 7 6
9 18/20 12 14 16 1 2 5 6
 UP Sensor UP 0 V Sensor 0 V Shield Serial Data Serial Data Request Request
 Brown/
Green
Blue White/Green White – Gray Pink Violet Yellow
12-pin
flange connector,
M23
 Power supply Incremental signals Others
 12 2 10 11 5 6 8 1 3 4 7 9
 UP Sensor UP 0 V Sensor 0 V A+ A– B+ B– R+ R– / /
 Brown/
Green
Blue White/
Green
White Brown Green Gray Pink Red Black / /
Pin layout of connecting element to the EIB input
M12
M12
M12
M12 M12M12
Product Information EIB 1500  9/2014
Cables
PUR [(4 × 0.14 mm2) + (4 × 0.34 mm2)]
¬ 6 mm; AP = 0.34 mm2
EIB 1512 EIB 1592 F EIB 1592 M
Connecting cable, complete
ID 368330-xx
Adapter cable, complete
With D-sub connector